2017-2018 Alabama State Calendar

August 2017

17 State Youth Board Meeting

26 MIP Orientation

29 State USA Missions Board Meeting

September 2017

8-9 AYLA Conference

12 State Council Meeting

12-14 Senior Adult Retreat

16 CAMS Seminar

18 USA Missions Rally

19 USA Missions Rally

25 USA Missions Rally

26 USA Missions Rally

October 2017

3 District Overseer Meeting

5-6 Jail & Prison Ministry Conference

6 Faith...Fire...Freedom Fall Celebrations
International COG Women

7 MIP Seminar

9 USA Missions Rally

10 USA Missions Rally

16 USA Missions Rally

17 USA Missions Rally

November 2017

4 MIP Seminar

18 CAMS Seminar

December 2017

2 MIP Seminar

4 State Council Meeting

4 State Youth Board Meeting

4 State USA Missions Board Meeting

4 State Women's Discipleship Board Meeting

4 Elected Boards Christmas Banquet

5 State Retired Ministers/\Widows

Christmas Banquet

January 2018
6 MIP Seminar

16-17 State Prayer Conference

State Office
The Healing Place, Trussville
State Office

Camp Utopia

State Office

Camp Utopia

Camp Utopia

Christ Community, Enterprise
Oak Park, Mobile

Winfield COG, Winfield
Church at the Brook, Millbrook

The Healing Place, Trussville
Cleveland, TN

New Hope Church of God
Sevierville, TN

Camp Utopia

Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
Oak Park, Decatur

Heritage, Gilbertown
ChristWay, Gardendale

Camp Utopia
Camp Utopia

Camp Utopia

State Office

State Office

State Office

State Office

Hoover Country Club
Hoover Country Club

Camp Utopia
Oak Park, Mobile



January 2018, cont.

17
21
27
28
29-30

February 2018

3

3

10

11

17

17

18

20
23-25
25
26-27

March 2018
1-3

3

6

9-11

10

16-17

19-20

23-25

April 2018
6-7

7

13-14
16-17
24-26

28

May 2018
3-5

4-6

5

17-19
18-19

Prayer Conference Youth Service

Regional Youth Rally
Regional Youth Rally
Regional Youth Rally
Leader Labs

MIP Seminar

Regional Youth Rally
EQUIP '18 Conference
Regional Youth Rally
CAMS Seminar
Regional Youth Rally
Regional Youth Rally
State Youth Board Meeting
Amplify

Regional Youth Rally
Leader Labs

FOCUS Conference

MIP Seminar

State Council Meeting
Smoky Mountain Winterfest
Senior Adult Talent

Junior Talent

Leader Labs

Sonfest

Boys Rendezvous

MIP Seminar

State Women's Conference
Leader Labs

Smoky Mountain Jubilee
Girls Day Out

NYLA Conference
Smoky Mountain Kidfest
MIP Seminar

Camp Utopia Work Days
MIP Commissioning

Oak Park Youth Center, Mobile
ChristWay, Gardendale

Winfield COG, Winfield
Church at the Brook, Millbrook
Metropolitan, Birmingham

Camp Utopia

The Gathering, Scottsboro
Metropolitan, Birmingham
Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
Camp Utopia

Faith Walk Ministries, Luverne
Forest Hill, Mobile

State Office

Chattanooga, TN
Northport COG, Northport
Metropolitan, Birmingham

Marriott, Knoxville, TN
Camp Utopia

State Office

Knoxville, TN

ChristWay, Gardendale
Metropolitan, Birmingham
Metropolitan, Birmingham
Orlando, FL

Camp Utopia

Camp Utopia

The Healing Place, Trussville
Metropolitan, Birmingham
Gatlinburg, TN

Camp Utopia

Pigeon Forge, TN
Gatlinburg, TN
Camp Utopia
Camp Utopia
Cleveland, TN



June 2018
5-8

8

11-15
18-22
25-29

July 2018
2-5

30-August 3

August 2018
30-August 3

Color Key:
Black

Pink
Green
Blue

Alabama State Camp Meeting
MIP Graduation (Camp Meeting)
Older Teen Camp

Young Teen Camp

Pre-Teen Camp

Junior Camp

Golf/Softball Tournament (Life Program)
General Assembly

General Assembly

State Events/International Sponsored Program
Women's Discipleship/Girls Ministries

Youth & Discipleship

Ministerial Development

Metropolitan, Birmingham
Metropolitan, Birmingham

Camp Utopia
Camp Utopia
Camp Utopia

Camp Utopia
TBA
Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL



