# 2017-2018 Alabama State Calendar



Amound	2017
August	<b>4</b> 01/

17	State Youth Board Meeting	State Office

26 MIP Orientation The Healing Place, Trussville

29 State USA Missions Board Meeting State Office

#### September 2017

Бергениес	2017	
8-9	AYLA Conference	Camp Utopia
12	State Council Meeting	State Office
12-14	Senior Adult Retreat	Camp Utopia
16	CAMS Seminar	Camp Utopia
18	USA Missions Rally	Christ Community, Enterprise
19	USA Missions Rally	Oak Park, Mobile
25	USA Missions Rally	Winfield COG, Winfield
26	USA Missions Rally	Church at the Brook, Millbrook

#### October 2017

3	District Overseer Meeting	The Healing Place, Trussville
5-6	Jail & Prison Ministry Conference	Cleveland, TN
6	FaithFireFreedom Fall Celebrations	New Hope Church of God
	International COG Women	Sevierville, TN
7	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
9	USA Missions Rally	Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
10	USA Missions Rally	Oak Park, Decatur
16	USA Missions Rally	Heritage, Gilbertown
17	USA Missions Rally	ChristWay, Gardendale

### November 2017

4	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
18	CAMS Seminar	Camp Utopia

# December 2017

2	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
4	State Council Meeting	State Office
4	State Youth Board Meeting	State Office
4	State USA Missions Board Meeting	State Office
4	State Women's Discipleship Board Meeting	State Office
4	Elected Boards Christmas Banquet	Hoover Country Club
5	State Retired Ministers/Widows	Hoover Country Club
	Christmas Banquet	

# January 2018

6	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
16-17	State Prayer Conference	Oak Park, Mobile

January	2018	cont
Januai v	4010	CVIII.

17	Prayer Conference Youth Service	Oak Park Youth Center, Mobile
21	Regional Youth Rally	ChristWay, Gardendale
27	Regional Youth Rally	Winfield COG, Winfield
28	Regional Youth Rally	Church at the Brook, Millbrook
29-30	Leader Labs	Metropolitan, Birmingham

# February 2018

3	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
3	Regional Youth Rally	The Gathering, Scottsboro
10	EQUIP '18 Conference	Metropolitan, Birmingham
11	Regional Youth Rally	Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
17	CAMS Seminar	Camp Utopia
17	Regional Youth Rally	Faith Walk Ministries, Luverne
18	Regional Youth Rally	Forest Hill, Mobile
20	State Youth Board Meeting	State Office
23-25	Amplify	Chattanooga, TN
25	Regional Youth Rally	Northport COG, Northport
26-27	Leader Labs	Metropolitan, Birmingham

# **March 2018**

1-3	FOCUS Conference	Marriott, Knoxville, TN
3	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
6	State Council Meeting	State Office
9-11	Smoky Mountain Winterfest	Knoxville, TN
10	Senior Adult Talent	ChristWay, Gardendale
16-17	Junior Talent	Metropolitan, Birmingham
19-20	Leader Labs	Metropolitan, Birmingham
23-25	Sonfest	Orlando, FL

<b>April 2018</b>		
6-7	Boys Rendezvous	Camp Utopia
7	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
13-14	State Women's Conference	The Healing Place, Trussville
16-17	Leader Labs	Metropolitan, Birmingham
24-26	Smoky Mountain Jubilee	Gatlinburg, TN
28	Girls Day Out	Camp Utopia

# **May 2018**

3-5	NYLA Conference	Pigeon Forge, TN
4-6	Smoky Mountain Kidfest	Gatlinburg, TN
5	MIP Seminar	Camp Utopia
17-19	Camp Utopia Work Days	Camp Utopia
18-19	MIP Commissioning	Cleveland, TN

#### **June 2018**

5-8	Alabama State Camp Meeting	Metropolitan, Birmingham	
8	MIP Graduation (Camp Meeting)	Metropolitan, Birmingham	
11-15	Older Teen Camp	Camp Utopia	
18-22	Young Teen Camp	Camp Utopia	

Camp Utopia

#### **July 2018**

25-29

2-5	Junior Camp	Camp Utopia
	Golf/Softball Tournament (Life Program)	TBA

General Assembly 30-August 3 Orlando, FL

### **August 2018**

30-August 3 General Assembly Orlando, FL

Color Key: Black State Events/International Sponsored Program Women's Discipleship/Girls Ministries Pink

Pre-Teen Camp

Youth & Discipleship Green Ministerial Development Blue